www.rodavigo.net +34 986 288118
Att service. to the client
ROM series parallel shaft reducers At www.rodavigo.netFamily: Transmission elementsProduct: CIDEPA motor and reducer
CROM - VCROM Series Orthogonal Gear Reducers
220
DP and DPS Series Pendular
RL and CRL Series Tandem
221

Product 120Reference Dimensions
Reference Dimensions
Order example
FGK series and 50mm hole:
FGK50
Mounting
These freewheels transmit the torque by
pressure adjusting the inner and outer rings.
As recommended shaft tolerance p5 and for
pocket R6. With this tolerance, the normal
clearance in the bearings is achieved.
Dynam. L Stat. L
Torques
The torques indicated in the table are nominal. The maximum torques would be:
0.45x Mnom at 107 Frequencies of loads
1x Mnom at 106 Frequencies of loads
1.7x Mnom at 50,000 Frequencies of loads
Peak torques must be less than the maximum transmissible.
* Tolerance according to 59 series needle roller bearings.
Freewheels
Reference Dimensions
Reference Dimensions
Direction of rotation
If the direction of rotation is not indicated
with the order, this would be to the left
seen from X.
Torques
The torques indicated in the table are nominal. The maximum torques would be:
2x Mnom
Peak torques must be less than the maximum transmissible.
Keyway S / DIN 6885. Tolerance of keyway JS 10.
243
At www.rodavigo.netFamily: Transmission elementsProduct: Freewheels FGR A8 - A2 Series freewheels
FGK Series Freewheels
Product 120
Product 120
Loads
Roller Ball BallRoller
Bearings
Side grooves at 180º Width NH11
Order example
FSN series and 50mm hole
FSN50
FCN series and 25mm hole
FCN25
Keyway S / DIN 6885.Keyway S / DIN 6885.
Keyway tolerance JS 10
Mounting
FSN freewheels have side grooves to transmist
torque. As a pocket tolerance we recommend H7 or G7.
For the FCN series pocket we recommmend h7 of j6.
For ISO h6 or j6 shafts. Up to 30mm shaft diameter,
FCN freewheels are bearings at the same time.
ZZ and FC Series freewheels
FSN Series Freewheels
Torques
The torques indicated in the table are nominal and contain
a safety factor of 2.
They are only valid for perfectly centered freewheels.
Axial and overturning forces have to be absorbed by the
auxiliary bearings.
FCN.R Series Freewheels
Freewheels
www.rodavigo.net +34 986 288118
Att service. to the client
Product 120
Product 120Product 120
244
Reference Dimensions Load
Type
Reference Dimensions Reference Dimensions
Characteristics
The ZZ and FC freewheels have the
identical outer diameter as that of 62
series ball bearings as well as the
same characteristics, therefore they
do not need auxiliary bearings.
Order example
ZZ series and 20mm hole
with torque 65 Nm
ZZ6204M